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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            79.572,00         62.418,79         17.153,21  78,44         62.418,79              0,00  78,44         62.418,79              0,00  78,44         62.418,79              0,00  78,44

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.311.397,78        788.500,24        522.897,54  60,13        788.500,24              0,00  60,13        788.500,24              0,00  60,13        788.500,24              0,00  60,13

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00         55.242,91         94.684,09  36,85         55.242,91              0,00  36,85         55.242,91              0,00  36,85         55.242,91              0,00  36,85

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00        137.059,57         92.595,43  59,68        137.059,57              0,00  59,68        137.059,57              0,00  59,68        137.059,57              0,00  59,68

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00         35.965,81         12.700,19  73,90         35.965,81              0,00  73,90         35.965,81              0,00  73,90         35.965,81              0,00  73,90

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00        249.118,07        163.452,93  60,38        249.118,07              0,00  60,38        249.118,07              0,00  60,38        249.118,07              0,00  60,38

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00        711.228,78        207.688,22  77,40        711.228,78              0,00  77,40        711.228,78              0,00  77,40        711.228,78              0,00  77,40

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00      1.280.809,51        374.952,49  77,35      1.280.809,51              0,00  77,35      1.280.809,51              0,00  77,35      1.280.809,51              0,00  77,35

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          8.117,10         -8.117,10   0,00          8.117,10              0,00   0,00          8.117,10              0,00   0,00          8.117,10              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00          8.719,34         35.377,66  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                    40,00             28,13             11,87  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00          6.091,65          2.382,35  71,89          6.091,65              0,00  71,89          6.091,65              0,00  71,89          6.091,65              0,00  71,89

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00          3.599,61            900,39  79,99          3.599,61              0,00  79,99          3.599,61              0,00  79,99          3.599,61              0,00  79,99

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00          3.566,27          1.394,73  71,89          3.566,27              0,00  71,89          3.566,27              0,00  71,89          3.566,27              0,00  71,89

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00          1.745,63            682,37  71,90          1.745,63              0,00  71,90          1.745,63              0,00  71,90          1.745,63              0,00  71,90

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00          2.260,26            883,74  71,89          2.260,26              0,00  71,89          2.260,26              0,00  71,89          2.260,26              0,00  71,89

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            228,83           -228,83   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00         72.485,00         -5.968,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97         72.485,00              0,00 108,97

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            195,18             59,82  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54            195,18              0,00  76,54

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA             6.123,20              0,00          6.123,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.369,00          2.035,40          1.333,60  60,42          2.035,40              0,00  60,42          2.035,40              0,00  60,42          2.035,40              0,00  60,42

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.127.660,56        793.372,64      1.334.287,92  37,29        793.372,64              0,00  37,29        793.372,64              0,00  37,29        793.372,64              0,00  37,29

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         28.576,80        -28.576,80   0,00         28.576,80              0,00   0,00         28.576,80              0,00   0,00         28.576,80              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.981,14         -1.981,14   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.500,00          6.862,04         15.637,96  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.499.700,00              0,00      1.499.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                 6.829,66              0,00          6.829,66   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.609.066,20      4.260.208,70      4.348.857,50  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.609.066,20      4.260.208,70      4.348.857,50  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49      4.260.208,70              0,00  49,49

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00         80.573,64         19.426,36  80,57         80.573,64              0,00  80,57         59.491,60         21.082,04  59,49         59.491,60              0,00  59,49

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00         10.274,38          4.725,62  68,50         10.274,38              0,00  68,50          1.351,27          8.923,11   9,01          1.351,27              0,00   9,01

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00            890,35          2.109,65  29,68            890,35              0,00  29,68            361,00            529,35  12,03            361,00              0,00  12,03

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00         66.089,77         18.910,23  77,75         66.089,77              0,00  77,75         16.693,33         49.396,44  19,64         16.693,33              0,00  19,64

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00         33.710,63           -710,63 102,15         33.710,63              0,00 102,15         28.980,06          4.730,57  87,82         28.980,06              0,00  87,82

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00          4.082,59            917,41  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65          4.082,59              0,00  81,65

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00            624,11           -624,11   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00          4.919,20         10.080,80  32,79          4.919,20              0,00  32,79          3.178,56          1.740,64  21,19          3.178,56              0,00  21,19

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               244.015,46        244.015,46              0,00 100,00        244.015,46              0,00 100,00        102.859,10        141.156,36  42,15        102.859,10              0,00  42,15

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00      2.630.692,70        869.307,30  75,16      2.630.692,70              0,00  75,16      1.550.499,44      1.080.193,26  44,30      1.550.499,44              0,00  44,30

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.902,16          3.097,84  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00        229.950,75        520.049,25  30,66        229.950,75              0,00  30,66        229.950,75              0,00  30,66        229.950,75              0,00  30,66

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00         11.388,00         18.612,00  37,96         11.388,00              0,00  37,96         11.388,00              0,00  37,96         11.388,00              0,00  37,96

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00     17.404.016,66      3.445.983,34  83,47     17.404.016,66              0,00  83,47     17.404.016,66              0,00  83,47     17.404.016,66              0,00  83,47

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00          8.601,36         21.398,64  28,67          8.601,36              0,00  28,67          8.601,36              0,00  28,67          8.601,36              0,00  28,67

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,82            -50,82   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00      1.387.858,83      1.612.141,17  46,26      1.387.858,83              0,00  46,26      1.387.858,83              0,00  46,26      1.387.858,83              0,00  46,26

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      1.866.862,54            288,04      1.866.574,50   0,02            288,04              0,00   0,02            288,04              0,00   0,02            288,04              0,00   0,02

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00        173.953,68          6.046,32  96,64        173.953,68              0,00  96,64        134.810,72         39.142,96  74,89        134.810,72              0,00  74,89
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00         15.000,00         79.572,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                937.735,00        373.662,78      1.311.397,78              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00              0,00        149.927,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00              0,00        229.655,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00              0,00         48.666,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00              0,00        412.571,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00              0,00        918.917,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00              0,00      1.655.762,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00              0,00         44.097,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00             40,00             40,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00              0,00          8.474,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00              0,00          4.961,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00              0,00          2.428,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00              0,00          3.144,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00              0,00         66.517,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00        -16.876,80          6.123,20              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          3.369,00          3.369,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        109.507,56      2.127.660,56              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.500,00              0,00         22.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.514.700,00        -15.000,00      1.499.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               490.000,00       -483.170,34          6.829,66              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.622.534,00        -13.467,80      8.609.066,20              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.622.534,00        -13.467,80      8.609.066,20              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00              0,00         33.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               148.878,00         95.137,46        244.015,46              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00              0,00     20.850.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00       -133.137,46      1.866.862,54              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00        171.834,44          8.165,56  95,46        171.834,44              0,00  95,46        133.890,32         37.944,12  74,38        133.890,32              0,00  74,38

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00         18.507,38         81.492,62  18,51         18.507,38              0,00  18,51         18.507,38              0,00  18,51         18.507,38              0,00  18,51

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00         11.236,09         88.763,91  11,24         11.236,09              0,00  11,24          6.712,15          4.523,94   6,71          6.712,15              0,00   6,71

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00          4.222,90         95.777,10   4,22          4.222,90              0,00   4,22              0,00          4.222,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00         34.472,39        -29.472,39 689,45         34.472,39              0,00 689,45         14.148,60         20.323,79 282,97         13.910,82            237,78 278,22

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         20.686,44         19.313,56  51,72         20.686,44              0,00  51,72         13.796,87          6.889,57  34,49         13.796,87              0,00  34,49

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         21.572,28         53.427,72  28,76         21.572,28              0,00  28,76         13.933,03          7.639,25  18,58         13.916,91             16,12  18,56

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.324.878,00     22.576.415,05      8.748.462,95  72,07     22.576.415,05              0,00  72,07     21.147.976,75      1.428.438,30  67,51     21.147.722,85            253,90  67,51

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.324.878,00     22.576.415,05      8.748.462,95  72,07     22.576.415,05              0,00  72,07     21.147.976,75      1.428.438,30  67,51     21.147.722,85            253,90  67,51

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00         10.469,43         89.530,57  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47         10.469,43              0,00  10,47

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00         48.368,95          1.631,05  96,74         48.368,95              0,00  96,74         27.253,29         21.115,66  54,51         27.033,07            220,22  54,07

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               108.000,00         45.883,08         62.116,92  42,48         45.883,08              0,00  42,48          6.344,03         39.539,05   5,87          2.178,00          4.166,03   2,02

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00         17.658,03        -17.658,03   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         29.651,78        -29.651,78   0,00         29.651,78              0,00   0,00          3.995,42         25.656,36   0,00              0,00          3.995,42   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            158.000,00        141.561,84         16.438,16  89,60        141.561,84              0,00  89,60         55.250,77         86.311,07  34,97         46.869,10          8.381,67  29,66

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              158.000,00        141.561,84         16.438,16  89,60        141.561,84              0,00  89,60         55.250,77         86.311,07  34,97         46.869,10          8.381,67  29,66

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.191.944,20     26.988.655,02     13.203.289,18  67,15     26.988.655,02              0,00  67,15     25.473.905,65      1.514.749,37  63,38     25.465.270,08          8.635,57  63,36

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00      3.237.779,93        -66.531,93 102,10      3.237.779,93              0,00 102,10      3.237.779,93              0,00 102,10      3.237.779,93              0,00 102,10

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00      1.058.456,57      2.254.921,43  31,94      1.058.456,57              0,00  31,94      1.058.456,57              0,00  31,94      1.058.456,57              0,00  31,94

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00      2.163.686,69      1.418.928,31  60,39      2.163.686,69              0,00  60,39      2.163.686,69              0,00  60,39      2.163.686,69              0,00  60,39

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00        333.400,55       -197.136,55 244,67        333.400,55              0,00 244,67        333.400,55              0,00 244,67        333.400,55              0,00 244,67

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00      1.767.477,23        633.086,77  73,63      1.767.477,23              0,00  73,63      1.767.477,23              0,00  73,63      1.767.477,23              0,00  73,63

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00      4.045.149,81      1.819.964,19  68,97      4.045.149,81              0,00  68,97      4.045.149,81              0,00  68,97      4.045.149,81              0,00  68,97

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00      6.793.124,11      3.162.515,89  68,23      6.793.124,11              0,00  68,23      6.793.124,11              0,00  68,23      6.793.124,11              0,00  68,23

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         81.249,32        -81.249,32   0,00         81.249,32              0,00   0,00         81.249,32              0,00   0,00         81.249,32              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00         10.658,78        -10.658,78   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               285.960,00        127.819,08        158.140,92  44,70        127.819,08              0,00  44,70        127.819,08              0,00  44,70        127.819,08              0,00  44,70

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00          9.241,75          2.110,25  81,41          9.241,75              0,00  81,41          9.241,75              0,00  81,41          9.241,75              0,00  81,41

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          2.812,83          9.187,17  23,44          2.812,83              0,00  23,44          2.812,83              0,00  23,44          2.812,83              0,00  23,44

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00          5.227,55          1.193,45  81,41          5.227,55              0,00  81,41          5.227,55              0,00  81,41          5.227,55              0,00  81,41

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00          2.425,76            553,24  81,43          2.425,76              0,00  81,43          2.425,76              0,00  81,43          2.425,76              0,00  81,43

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00          3.353,39            765,61  81,41          3.353,39              0,00  81,41          3.353,39              0,00  81,41          3.353,39              0,00  81,41

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00        558.579,45        -16.833,45 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11        558.579,45              0,00 103,11

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            254,81              0,19  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93            254,81              0,00  99,93

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            16.876,80              0,00         16.876,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               183.259,00         48.511,33        134.747,67  26,47         48.511,33              0,00  26,47         48.511,33              0,00  26,47         48.511,33              0,00  26,47

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      5.070.738,01      2.234.969,99  69,41      5.070.738,01              0,00  69,41      5.070.738,01              0,00  69,41      5.070.738,01              0,00  69,41

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        490.453,17       -490.453,17   0,00        490.453,17              0,00   0,00        490.453,17              0,00   0,00        490.453,17              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            451,44           -451,44   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                 9.871,60          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00          9.871,60              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               134.183,00        119.728,08         14.454,92  89,23        119.728,08              0,00  89,23        119.728,08              0,00  89,23        119.728,08              0,00  89,23

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.943.553,40     25.940.451,24     11.003.102,16  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.943.553,40     25.940.451,24     11.003.102,16  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22     25.940.451,24              0,00  70,22

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                70.000,00         38.000,00        108.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.205.412,00        -13.467,80     40.191.944,20              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00              0,00      3.171.248,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00              0,00      3.313.378,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00              0,00      3.582.615,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00              0,00        136.264,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00              0,00      2.400.564,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00              0,00      5.865.114,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00              0,00      9.955.640,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               286.000,00            -40,00        285.960,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00              0,00         11.352,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00              0,00          6.421,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00              0,00          2.979,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00              0,00          4.119,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00              0,00        541.746,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA                 0,00         16.876,80         16.876,80              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00         -3.369,00        183.259,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          9.871,60          9.871,60              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               134.183,00              0,00        134.183,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.920.214,00         23.339,40     36.943.553,40              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.920.214,00         23.339,40     36.943.553,40              0,00

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.999.397,55     25.996.295,39     11.003.102,16  70,26     25.996.295,39              0,00  70,26     25.996.295,39              0,00  70,26     25.996.295,39              0,00  70,26

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.191.341,75     52.984.950,41     24.206.391,34  68,64     52.984.950,41              0,00  68,64     51.470.201,04      1.514.749,37  66,68     51.461.565,47          8.635,57  66,67
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.920.214,00         79.183,55     36.999.397,55              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.125.626,00         65.715,75     77.191.341,75              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           77.191.341,75     52.984.950,41     24.206.391,34  68,64     52.984.950,41              0,00  68,64     51.470.201,04      1.514.749,37  66,68     51.461.565,47          8.635,57  66,67
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***** TOTAL                                           77.125.626,00         65.715,75     77.191.341,75              0,00


